Fagernes Poller

Fagernes Poller Befestigungsset Edelstahl

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroBe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

630066
7021986300666

it}
Edelstahl

Aul3en

194
194
223
237129

200 x 28 x 200

=

250 mm

—

70219863006¢6F©6
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